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SATCO S2452

43BT15/HAL/CL/120V/E26 CARD

Status
Watts

Incandescent Equivalent
Volts

Shape

Base

ANSI Base
Finish

CCT (Kelvin)
Temperature
CRI

Lumens
Beam Spread
Hours Rated
Lamp Type
Technology

Active

43

60

120V

BT15
Medium
E26

Clear

2900

Warm White
100

750

360

1000
Single Ended Halogen

Halogen

Physical

Additional Information

1.88

Warranty

Compliance

Avg. Rated Hour Limited

Safety Listing

Location Rating

Energy Star

CEC Status

CEC Compliant Substitute
RoHS Compliant

Copyright 2020 Satco Products, Inc.
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https://www.satco.com/

Not Listed
Damp

No
Non-Compliant
S8559

Yes

Halogen_Tungsten_Lamp
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