## SATCO' NUVO

Project Name

Location

Notes

Prepared By



Status	Active
Watts	43
Incandescent Equivalent	60
Volts	120V
Shape	BT15
Base	Medium
ANSI Base	E26
Finish	Clear
CCT (Kelvin)	2900
Temperature	Warm White
CRI	100
Lumens	750
Beam Spread	360
Hours Rated	1000
Lamp Type	Single Ended Halogen
Technology	Halogen
Physical	
MOL	4
MOD	1.88
Additional Information	
Warranty	Avg. Rated Hour Limited
Compliance	
Safety Listing	Not Listed
Location Rating	Damp
Energy Star	No
CEC Status	Non-Compliant
CEC Compliant Substitute	S8559
RoHS Compliant	Yes

SDS Sheet

Halogen\_Tungsten\_Lamp

For More Information Visit: <u>https://www.satco.com/</u>

